
Management and Restoration of California's Coastal Prairie

Workshop Attendee Contact Information

Name Organization Street Address Telephone Email
Shannon Bane Jones and Stokes 2556 Howe St Santa Cruz CA 95065 (831) 462-2022 shannonbane"at"sbcglobal.net
Brian Barandon California Department of Parks & Recreation (805) 235-2319 kbbarandon"at"aol.com
Sheila Barry UC Cooperative Extension 700 Empey Way, Suite 110 San Jose CA 95128 (408) 299-2635 sbarry"at"ucdavis.edu
Jeffrey Corbin Department of Integrative Biology, UC Berkeley VLSB # 3060, UC Berkeley Berkeley CA 94720 (510) 643-5430 corbin"at"socrates.berkeley.edu
Bart Cremers Wildlands, Inc. 5910 Auburn Blvd. Suite 17 Citrus Heights CA (916) 331-8810 bcremers"at"wildlandsinc.com
Jeff Creque Tenant, Point Reyes National Seashore PO Box 1004 Bolinas CA 94924 (415) 868-0256 JACreque"at"aol.com
Sus Danner Big Sur Land Trust PO Box 221864 Carmel CA 93922 (831) 625-5523 sdanner"at"bigsurlandtrust.org
Julie Anne Delgado Hollister Field Office, BLM 20 Hamilton Ct Hollister CA 95023 (831) 630-5028 Julie_Delgado"at"ca.blm.gov
Kaila Dettman Cal Poly San Luis Obispo 1 Grand Ave. Cal Poly San Luis Obispo CA 93407 kdettman"at"earthlink.net
Reilly Dibner Ecosystem Associates 607 Paco Drive Los Altos CA 94024 (650) 948-3537 reilly.dibner"at"aya.yale.edu
Chris Fischer The Nature Conservancy 99 Pacific St. Suite 200G Monterey CA 93940 (831) 333-2046 cfischer"at"tnc.org
Diana Fish P. O. Box 222095 Carmel CA 93922 Dpescadera"at"aol.com
Larry Ford Consulting Scientist 5984 Plateau Drive Felton CA 95018 (831) 335-3959 ford.l.d"at"att.net
Dave Hacker California Department of Transportation 50 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 (805) 542-4763 Dave_Hacker"at"dot.ca.gov
Val Haley Native Vegetation Network 653 Quail Drive Santa Cruz CA 95060 (831) 425-1587 vegnet"at"cruzio.com
Josh Harwayne Denise Duffy & Associates 947 Cass Street, Suite 5 Monterey CA 93940 (831) 373-4341 jharwayne"at"ddaplanning.com
Kim Hayes Elkhorn Slough Foundation 1700 Elkhorn Road Watsonville CA 95076 (831) 728-5939 khayes"at"elkhornslough.org
Grey Hayes Elkhorn Slough Coastal Training Program 1700 Elkhorn Road Watsonville CA 95076 (831) 728-2822 grey"at"elkhornslough.org
Mark Homrigausen Point Reyes National Seashore Point Reyes Station CA 94956 (415) 464-5172 Mark_Homrighausen"at"nps.gov
Tim Hyland California Department of Parks and Recreation 600 Ocean St. Santa Cruz CA 95060 (831) 429-2850 THYLA"at"parks.ca.gov
Brent Johnson Sonoma State University 607 D Street Petaluma CA 94952 (707) 766-6450 bjnvp"at"inreach.com
Paul Kephart Rana Creek Ranch 35351 East Carmel Valley Rd Carmel Valley CA 93924 (831) 659-3820 paul"at"ranacreek.com
Kathleen Kraft Ocean Song Farm & Wilderness Center P.O. Box 747 Occidental CA 95465 (707) 874-2014 kkraft"at"sonic.net
Laura Kummerer Watsonville Wetlands Watch 120 Meidl Ave. Watsonville CA 95076 (831) 728-4106 bikerer"at"yahoo.com
Jeff Kwasny Los Padres National Forest, USFS Big Sur Station #1 Big Sur CA 93920 (831) 667-1126 jkwasny"at"fs.fed.us
Wilde Legard East Bay Regional Parks 2950 Peralta Oaks Court Oakland CA 94605 (510) 544-2348 wlegard"at"ebparks.org
Kirk Lenington Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District 330 Distel Circle Los Altos CA 94022 (650) 691-1200 klenington"at"openspace.org
Jon Libby Open Space Alliance P.O. Box 8042 Santa Cruz CA 95061 (831) 423-0700 conocephalum"at"calcentral.com
Scott Loosley UCSC 1156 High St Santa Cruz CA 95064 (831) 459-2197 sloosley"at"ucsc.edu
Katherine Malengo Monterey District - Los Padres National Forest 406 South Mildred Avenue King City CA 93930 (831) 385-5434 kmalengo"at"fs.fed.us
Kevin Merk Rincon Consultants, Inc. 1530 Monterey Street, Ste. D San Luis Obispo CA 93401 (805) 547-0900 kmerk"at"rinconconsultants.com
Randy Miller U.S. Airforce Vandenburg A.F.B. (805) 606-3271 rmiller6"at"prodigy.net
Joe Morris T.O. Cattle Company 500 Mission Vineyard Road San Juan Bautista CA 95045 831-623-4595 jmorris900"at"earthlink.net
Nikki Nedeff 11630 McCarthy Road Carmel Valley CA 93924 (831) 659-4252 nikki"at"ventanaview.net
Lynn Overtree Wildlands Management Services 14 Mizpah Ct. Seaside CA 93955 (831) 224-5059 lovertree"at"sbcglobal.net
Taylor Peterson Thomas Reid Associates (650) 917-0913 peterson"at"traenviro.com
John Pritchard Elkhorn Native Plant Nursery P.O. Box 270 Moss Landing CA 95039 (831) 763-1207 enpn"at"elkhornnursery.com
Diane Renshaw Consulting Ecologist 607 Paco Drive Los Altos CA 94024 (650) 948-3537 dlr"at"ecosystem.com
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Jane Rodgers Point Reyes National Seashore Point Reyes Station CA 94956 (415) 464-5190 Jane_Rodgers"at"nps.gov
Suzanne Schettler Greening Associates 9491 Love Creek Rd Ben Lomond CA 95005 (831) 336-1745 greening"at"cruzio.com
Larry Serpa The Nature Conservancy 201 Mission St. 4th Floor San Francisco CA 24105 (415) 459-2137 lserpa"at"TNC.ORG 
Bern Smith Landsmiths PO Box 1583 El Granada CA 94018 (650) 712-0765 Landsmiths"at"aol.com
Casey Stewman Thomas Reid Associates 560 Waverly St Suite 201 Palo Alto CA 94301 (650) 327-0429 stewman"at"traenviro.com
Mark Stromberg Hastings Reservation, UC Natural Reserve System 38601 East Carmel Valley Rd. Carmel Valley CA 93924 (831) 659-2664 stromber"at"socrates.berkeley.edu
Ray Trabucco Monterey Penninsula Regional Park District trabucco"at"mprpd.org
Andrea Woolfolk Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine Research Reserve 1700 Elkhorn Road Watsonville CA 95076 (831) 728-8050 andrea"at"elkhornslough.org
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